T3030 Series
CO2 Sensors for
Harsh Environments
with Analog Outputs
Features
• Accurate CO2 transmitter for HVAC
   control applications
• Easy mount with 2 external tabs

Power input and Analog output
Calibration Cable
Ordering Information
Telaire Harsh Environment 2 channel, potted sensors (T303X-2-XX-24-P)
T3031-2-2K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-2000 PPM, 0 to 10 VDC o/p, Potted
T3031-2-5K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-5000 PPM, 0 to 10 VDC o/p, Potted
T3031-2-10K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-10,000 PPM, 0 to 10 VDC o/p, Potted
T3032-2-5K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-5000 PPM, 4 to 20 mA o/p, Potted
T3032-2-10K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-10,000 PPM, 4 to 20 mA o/p, Potted
T3032-2-20K-24-P Industrial CO2 Sensor, Dual Channel, 0-20,000 PPM, 4 to 20 mA o/p, Potted
* Other configurations available. Please contact Telaire.
Please discuss your specific needs with the Telaire account management team, as many configurations are
possible. Some combinations are already in production.
Derivatives include lesser ingress protection, higher fire and smoke ratings, different outputs, and different
calibration levels.
Output Options:
 Digital Analog
 Modbus 0-5V
 UART 0-10V
  4-20mA
Measuring Technology Options:
 Single Wavelength with ABC Logic™ for HVAC Applications
 Dual Wavelength for 24/7 Applications
Available Calibrations:
 0-2K 0-5K
 0-10K 0-20K
Power Supply:
 24V nominal supply
AAS-920-752B   -   04/2019
© 2019 Amphenol Corporation. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Other company names and product names used in this document are the registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective owners.
Amphenol
Advanced Sensors
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Amphenol:
  T3032-2-10K-24-P  T3031-2-5K-24-P  T3031-2-10K-24-P  T3031-2-24-P  T3032-2-20K-24-P  T3031-2-2K-24-P
T3032-2-5K-24-P  T3032-2-100K-24-P